i

WATA pocument 67147 - 2017

Construction Change Directive

PROJECT: tuame and address) CONTRACT INFOGRMATION: GCD INFORIFATION:

Eilona Community Center Addition Confract For: General Construction Directive Number: 001

Kijlona Community Center Date; September 23, 2019 Date: December 4, 2019

Highway 3141

Killona, Lounisiana

OWNER: (rome and address) ARCHITECT: (hame and address; CONTRACYOR: (name and address)

8t. Charles Parish Mhuray Architects, Inc. Williarns Contractors & Consiraction
. ‘ Services, LLC

P.0. Box 302 13760 River Road 225 B. Ailine Highway

Habmville, LA 70057 Destrehan, LA 70047 LaPlace, LA 70068

The Contractor is hereby directed to make the following change(s) in this Contact:
(Iusert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibils.)

Tnstall 2 interior grade beams

PROPOSED ADJUSTMENTS
i. The proposed basis of adjustoent to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maxiomum Price is:
B Lump Sum increase of $1500.00

[ Unit Price of $ per

[ Cost, as defined below, plas the following Tee:
(Insert a definition of, or method for determining, cost)

L1 Asfoliows:

2 The Contract Time is proposed to remain unchanged. The proposed adjustment, if any, is (0 days).

NOTE: The Owner, Architect and Contractor should execute a Change Order to supersede ihis Construciion Change
Directive to the extent they agrree upon adjustments o the Contract Sum, Confract Time, or Guaranteed Maxirmom price for
the chaige(s) described herein.

When signed by fhe Owner and Archiitect and received by the Contractor, this docament Contractor siguature indicates agreement
becomes effective IMMEDIATELY as a Construction Change Directive (CCD), and éhe with the proposed adjustments in
Coeniractor il proceed with the clange(s) described above, Contract Sum and Contract Time set
forth in this CCD.
Muiray Architecis, Tnc, St. Chatles Parish . .~ Williams Contractors &
o ﬂ Constroction Services, LLC
ARCHITECY (Firm name) NTRAGT®
‘fﬂ "‘ . it
SIGNATURE _ SIGNATUR
Michael J. Tabb, AJA Architect Larry Lfoghran, Parish President Clifford Williams, Gwner
PRINTED NARE AND TITLE PRINGED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED AND TITLE
& ‘ » -
1] ¢ff a4 el el 1 L14]3015
DATE © ' DATE DATE /

AlA Document GHA™ — 2017, Copyright © 2001, 2007 and 2047 by The Amsrican Institute of Architacts. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Rocument is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthiorized reproduction or distribution of this AlA® Document, of any
portion of it, may resui in severe civit and criminal penaitlas, and wifl be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document
was producad by AlA software at 16:44:36 ET on 12/D4/2019 under Order No. 1352265947 which axpives on 08/45/2020, and Is not for resale.

Usar Notes: (3BIADASC)



Williams Contractors & Construction Services, L.L.C.
225 E. Airline Hwy.
La Place, LA 70068
Cell (504) 342-6114
Office (985) 359-6114
wmscontrs@gmail.com

CHANGE ORDER #o002

Date: November 26, 2019

Bill To

Attn: Michael Tabb

Murray Architect ) '
13760 River Road Project No: GBKAQ219
Destrehan, LA 70047

KILLONA COMMUNITY CENTER ADDITION

~ Item Description Amount

INSTALL 2 INTERIOR GRADE BEAMS: $1,500.00

(1) EXCAVATE

(2) CUT PILES

(3) SET STEELE

(4) POUR CONCRETE

Subtotal $1,500.00

Tax Rate -

Other Costs -

Total Cost

If you have any guestions concerning this invoice, use the folloing contact information:
Clifford Williams 504.3426114 wmscontrs@gmail.com
Thank you for your business!

$1,500.00



e AIA Document G714" - 2017

Construction Change Directive

iz
=
P

(e

PROJECT: fname and address} CONTRACT INFORMATION: CCD INFORMATION:

Killona Community Center Addition Contract For; General Constraction Directive Numbey: 002

Killona Community Center Date: September 23, 2019 Date: December 3, 2019

Highway 3141

Killona, Louisiana

OWNER: (hame and address) ARCHITECT: (rame and address) CONTRACTOR: (hame and address)

St. Charles Parish Murray Architects, Inc, Williams Contractors & Construction
Services, LLC

P.O.Box 302 13760 River Road 225 E. Airline Highway

Hahnville, LA 70057 Destrehan, LA 70047 LaPlace, LA 70068

-The Contractor is hereby directed to make the following change(s) in this Contract:
(Insert a detailed description of the change and, if applicable, aitach or reference specific exhibits.)

Disconnect and reconnect electrical services, cut 2" discharge line, cut existing 4" sewer line back approx. 17, slope to drain
away from building, install 2 ft. extension top for sewer 1ift station

PROPOSED ADJUSTMENTS
1. The propdsed basis of adjustment to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price is:
X Lump Sum increase of $2800.00

[] Unit Price of § per

L1 Cost, as defined below, plus the following fee:
(Insert a definition of, or method for determining, cost)

[ As follows:

2. The Contract Time is proposed to remain unchanged. The proposed adjustment, if any, is (0 days).

NOTE: The Owner, Architect and Conlractor should execute a Change Order to supersede this Construction Change
Directive to the extent they agree upon adjustments to the Contract Sum, Contract Time, or Guaranteed Maximum price for
the change(s) described herein,

When signed by the Owner and Architect and received by the Contractor, this document Contractor signature indicates agreement
becomes effective IMMEDIATELY as a Construction Change Directive (CCD), and the with the proposed adjustments in
Contractor shall proceed with the change(s) deseribed above. Contraot Sum and Contract Time set
forth in this CCD,

Murray Architects, Inc, St. Charles Parish % Williams Contractors &

" Construction Services, LLC
ARCHITECT (Firm name) OWNER (Eirp CONTRACIOR (Firm name)

o CNIL [Sbln

SIGNATURE ! ggm?? SIGNATORE
Michael J. Tabb, AIA, Architect Larry $oglfran, Parish President Clifford Williams, Owner

PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

AlA Doctiment G714™ — 2017. Copyright © 2001, 2007 and 2017 by The Ametican Institute of Architacts. Al rights reserved, WARNING: This AIA®
Decument Is protected by U.8. Gopyright Law and International Treaties, Unauthorized reprodyction ar distelbution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in sevare civil and criminal penaltles, and will he prosécuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document
was produced by AlA softwars at 15:08:35 ET on 12/06/2012 under Order No. 1352265947 which expiras on 08/15/2020, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (3BOADAGR)



12[28] 201 /.'92/;?0 2 4f

pATE | ‘ DATE DATE

AlA Dogument G714™ — 2017, Copyright @ 2001, 2007 and 2017 by The Amarican Instiluts of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by (.S. Copyrlght Law and International Treatles. Unauthorized reproduction er distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion cf it, may result In severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prasecutad to the maximum extent possible under the faw, This decument
was produced by AlA software at 15:08:35 ET on 12/5/2018 under Order No. 13562265947 which expires on 08/15/2020, and i3 nos for resale.

User Hotes: {3BRADASB)



Williams Contractors & Construction Services, L.L.C.
225 E. Airline Hwy.
La Place, LA 70068
Cell (504) 342-6114
Office (985) 359-6114
wmscontrs@gmail.com

CHANGE ORDER # 001
Date: November 18, 2019

Bill To

Altn: Michael Tabb
Murray Architect
13760 River Road
Destrehan, LA 70047

KILLONA COMMUNITY CENTER ADDITION

Project No: GBKAD219

Disconnect and reconnect eléctical services $250.00

Cut 2" discharge line $225.00

Cut existing 4" sewer line back approx. 17', slope to drain away

from building. ' $750.00

Machine Rental: 11/13/19 $375.00

- 11/15/19 : $325.00
Install 2 ft. extension top top for sewer fift station (mater?_al/ $875.00
Total Cost $2,800.00

If you have any questions concerning this invoice, use the following contact information:
Clifford Williams 504.342.6114 wmscontrs@gmail.com
Thank you for your business!



IA Document G714" - 2017

Construction Change Directive

PROJECT: (name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CCD INFORMATION:

" Killona Community Center Addition Contract For: General Construction Directive Number: 003

- Killona Community Center Date: September 23, 2019 Date: March 6, 2020

" Highway 3141 '
Kﬂlona, Lt)uislana _
OWNER; (mme and address) B ; ARCHITECT: (name and address) CONTRACTOR: (rame and address)
St. Gharles Parish C Murray Architects, Inc, Williams Contractors & Construction

S Services, LLC

PO, Box302 . = 13760 River Road 225 E. Airline Highway

_Halmville, LA 70057 Destrehan, LA 70047 LaPlace, LA 70068

The' Conttagtor is hereby dlrected to make the following change(s) in this Contract:
(Tusert a detqi[_ed_ descrqpf;o_n of the change and, if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits.,)

Additional light ifi the closet area $ 625.00
~Add nm-off's for dowtispoirts. . $ 150.00
Landscaping perimeter of new building $2,500.00
Addif;‘ional'ﬂooring attfc-and wall shelving in attic $2,300.00
" PROPOSED ADJUSTMENTS
1. The propoged basis of adjustment to the Contract Sum or Guatanteed Maximum Price is:

& Lump Sum increase of $5,575.00
O] Unit Price of - - per
[ Cost, as defined below, plus the following fee:

(Insert a definition af, or method for determining, cost)
[ As follows:
2, The Contract Time is proposed to remain unchanged. The proposed adjustment, if any, is (0 days).
NOTE: The Qwner, Architect and Conivactor should execute a Change Order to supersede this Construction Change

Directive to the extent they agree upon adjustments to the Contract Sum, Contract Time, or Guaranieed Maximum price for
the change(s) desmbed herein.

Whean signed. by the Owner and Architect and received by the Contractor, this document Contractor signature indicates agreement
becotnes effeciive IMMEDIATELY as a Construction Change Directive (CCD), and the with the proposed adjustments in
.Contractor ghall proceed with the change(s) described above, Contract Sum and Contract Time set
forth in this CCD.
Murray Architects, Tnc. St. Chatles Parish Williams Contractors &
Construction Services, LLC
ARCHITECT (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name)
#8|GNATURE SIGNATURE {7
Michael J. Tabb, AIA, Architect Matihew Jewell, Parish President Clifford Williams, Owner
PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE PRINTED NAME AND TITLE

AlA Document G714™ ~ 2017, Copyright @ 2001, 2007 and 2017 by The American thstitute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AlA®
Document is protected by U.S, Copyright Law and International Treatles. Unauthorized repreduction or distribution of this AIA®? Document, or any
portlon of i, may result in severe clvil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the faw. This docurment
was produced by AlA software at 11:34:27 ET on 03/06/2020 under Order No. 1352265947 which expires on 08/15/2020, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (3BQADASL0)



36 -odo 3-G-2020

DATE ' DATE DATE

AlA Document G714™ — 2017, Copyright © 2001, 2007 and 2017 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by L.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties, Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
partion of it, may result {n severe civil and criminal penalties, and will ba prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law, This document
was preduced by AlA software at 11:34:27 ET on 03/06/2020 under Order No. 1352265947 which expliras on 08/15/2020, and s not for resale.

User Notes: {3BIADABD)



CONTRACT PROPOSAL

WILLIAMS CONTRACTORS & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
225 B, AIRLINE HWY,
LAPLACE, LA 70068
PHONE (504) 342-6114
Fax (985) 359-6114

Date: Mafth 6,2020 ' - ' R

Proposal submitted 'fc'),; Mrs. Joan

Re: Killona Comm nty Center
201 Hwy. 31417 "
Killona, LA 70057""

e e sy

We hereby submit speciﬁéétions and estimate for: closet light

Scope of work: s
e Add additional hght i closet area

" Total: $625.00

We propose hereby to furnish materlal and labor- -complete in accordance W;th the above specifications for the
sum oft Six Hundred Twenty-Fi We Dollars (625.00) :

Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving exira costs will be executed only upon written order and will become
an extra charge over and above the estimate. Ali agreements coutingent upon strikes, accidents or delays beyond our control.

Respectfully submitted Williams Contractors

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and we hereby accept, You are authorized to do
the work as specified. Payments will be made as outlined above.

Signature Date




CONTRACT PROPOSAL

WILLIAMS CONTRACTORS & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
225 E. AIRLINEHWY,
LAPLACE, LA 70068
PHONE (504) 342-6114
Fax (985) 359-6li4

Date: MAfcH 6,2020 .- B

Proposal submitted to: Mrs. Joan
Re: Killona Commumty Center
201 Hwy, 3141
Killona, LA 70057

e

et .

We hereby submit specifications and estimate for: Downspouts -

Scope of work:
¢ add run-offs for downspouts to carry water away from bmldlng

: T_otal: $150.00

We propose hereby to furnish m a[_.and labor-complete in accmdance thh the above specifications for the
sum of: One Hundred Fifty Dollars:(ISO 00)

Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extra costs will be executed only upon written order and will become
an ex(ra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents or delays beyond our control.

Respectfully submitted Williams Contractors
A ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and we hereby accept. You are authorized to do
the work as specified, Payments will be made as outlined above.

Signature Date




CONTRACT PROPOSAL

WILLIAMS CONTRACTORS & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
225 E. AIRLINE HWY.
LLAPLACE, LA 70068
PHONE (504) 342-6114
Fax (985) 3596114

Date: MATCH 6, 2020 - T i

Proposal submitted fo: Mrs. Joan

Re: Killona Comniunity Center
201 Hwy. 3141
Killona, LA 70057 .

We hereby submit specfﬁ(_-}‘étibhs and estimate for: Landscape around perimeter of new building

Scope of work: S
» add bedding material
* add planting material . ..
¢ add mulch e

Total::$25_00.00

We propose hereby to furnish material and labor-complete in accordance with the above specifications for the
sum of: Two Thousand Five Hundred Dollars (2500.00)

Auny alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extra costs will be executed only upon written order and will become
an extra charge over and above the estimate, All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents or delays beyond our control,

Respectfully submitted Williams Contractors

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and we hereby accept. You are authorized o do
the work as specified. Payments will be made as outlined above,

Signature Date




CONTRACT PROPOSAL

WILLIAMS CONTRACTORS & CONSTRUCTION SERVICES, LLC
225 E. ATRLINE HWY.
LAPLACE, LA 70068
PHONE (504) 342-61 14
FAX (985) 359-6114

Date: Febiftiry 29; 2020 - - s

Proposal submittex Mrs. Joan
Re: Killona Community Center

Killona, LA 70057 )

We hereby submit specifi¢ations and estimate for: Additional work _

Scope of work:
o Install additional 10—
e Install 3 rows of Wal[ s

heets of ﬂoormg in attic area to be used for storage
/ing along back wall in closet -

e iTio_tal: $230(}.00

We propose hereby to furnish matetial and labor-complete in accordance With the above specifications for the
sum of: Two Thousand Three Hundred Dollars (2300.00)

Any alteration or deviation from above specifications involving extra costs will be excouted only upon written order and will becoms
an extra charge over and above the estimate. All agreements contingent upon strikes, accidents or delays beyend our control.,

Respectfully submitted Williams Contractors

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and we hereby accept. You are authorized to do
the work as specified. Payments will be made as outlined above.

Signature Date





